Mpls Alpine Championships

GIRLS Results

Monday, December 2022

Start Order
1
16
17
15
10
14
36
7
4
2
8
13
11
18
32
25
27
5
6
20
52
22
26
41
38
34
30
35
39
44

Bib #
1
17
18
16
11
15
37
7
4
2
8
14
12
19
33
26
28
5
6
21
54
23
27
42
39
35
31
36
40
45

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Class

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

First Name
Gabby
Lucy
Ellie
Reese
Katherine
Lia

Eva
Sylvia
Julia

Elli
Ingrid
Anne
Mila
Bret
Avery
Maddie
Ramie
Julia
Bea
Lucy
Eleanor
Evalie
Reese
Phoenix
Zoe
Carolyn
Harlowe
Aria
Stella
Norah

Last Name
Harritt
Renz
Arbeiter
Kuehn
Moore
Rulf
Voyakin
Pulkrabek
Westphal
George
Hartzell
McConville
Voyakin
Margolis
Patterson
Graff
George
Maurice
Moldow
Hugunin
Pitts
Hedrick
Brothers
Ehlers
Rulf
Heindl
Petersen
Johnson
Wedren
Elden

Team
WHS
SwW
WHS
WHS
WHS
SwW
SwW
WHS
WHS
SwW
SW
WHS
SW
SW
SwW
WHS
WHS
SwW
MAST
SwW
SwW
SwW
SW
WHS
SwW
SW
SW
WHS
WHS
SwW

Run

One

19.1

19.5

19.21
19.76
19.72
20.27
20.13
20.32
20.78
20.55
21.01
20.79
21.56
21.18
21.81
22.58
22.24
22.46
22.89
23.39
23.4

23.12
23.37
23.59
24.82
28.53
27.92
26.81
26.81
27.18

Run
Two
19.24
19.36
20.08
19.61
19.68
19.51
19.66
20.98
20.73
21
21.26
21.92
21.18
21.64
21.8
21.58
22.04
22.61
22.75
23.06
23.19
23.92
23.69
24.19
25.11
23.17
25.23
27.07
27.09
26.83

Total
Time
38.34
38.86
39.29
39.37
39.4
39.78
39.79
41.3
41.51
41.55
42.27
42.71
42.74
42.82
43.61
44,16
44.28
45.07
45.64
46.45
46.59
47.04
47.06
47.78
49.93
51.7
53.15
53.88
53.9
54.01

Place
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23
12
31
40
21
24
43
50
28
33
59

29
45
42

19
37
46
47
48
49
51
53
54
55
56
57
58

24
13
32
41
22
25
44
51
29
34
61

30
46
43

20
38
47
48
49
50
53
55
56
57
58
59
60

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Maeve
Margot
Addi
Maya
Ana
Kajsa
Lilian
Clara
Sammy
Carys
Skyler
Elise
Josie
June
Sloane
Violet
Amelia
Elsa
Katherine
Eisa
Athalie
Harriet
Dana
Lily

Eva
Eleanor
Madeline
Ayla
Sophie

Johnson WHS
Jauert MAST
Westphal WHS
Schramm SW

Kurtz WHS
Elias SW
Payne WHS
Hugunin SW
Abellera-Wrigt SW
Johnson WHS
HunterHanson SW
Legler MAST
Bitney WHS
Loes WHS
Petersen SW
Mueller MAST
Moertel WHS
Addy WHS

Nammacher WHS
Hofmann-Gey« SW
MacKimm MAST

O'Brien WHS
Smith WHS
Jorgenson SW
Maclver SW
Boger SW
Gray SW
stuke SwW
Jorgenson SW

26.98
29.15
29.53
30.6
30.91
33.31
32.39
33.97
44.48
24.89
43.65
22.09
19.27 DQ
28.72 DQ
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

27.88
29.38
29.17
29.35
31.77
32.12
33.11
33.57
26.36
49.25
34.48
60.99
23.06
27.17
30.74
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

54.86
58.53
58.7
59.95
62.68
65.43
65.5
67.54
70.84
74.14
78.13
83.08
DQ
DQ
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59



MASTv  WHS MASTV SW WHSV SW

10 10
10 9
9
8 7
7 6
9 5
8
6 3
5 2
7 1
6
4
5
4
3
3
p
2



1 54 1 54 36 19
MASTv WHS MASTV SW WHSV SW



